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PROTEIN

S/T

MOISTURE:

FRIABILITY:

FINE EXTRACT:

BETA-GLUCAN:

FAN:

ALPHA AMYLASE:

DIASTATIC POWER (LINTNER):

FILTRATION TIME:

CLARITY:

COLOR (SRM):

VARIETY:

FARMER:

HARVESTED:

FRESHLY KILNED ON:

APPL I CAT I ONS & descr i pt i on

character i st i cs

LOT

ANAL YS I S

THE data l i sted u nder ana l ys i s i s s ubject t o standard ana lyt i ca l d ev iat i on . E ach batch i s

a nal yzed i n -house and i ndependentl y tested by the Center f or CrAFT F ood & Beverage at Hartwick

Col l ege . T He p roduct i n format ion conta i ned here i n i s correct and to the b est o f o ur k nowledge .

Store i n a dry , coo l

locat ion and use as soon

as poss ib l e for peak

f lavor and aroma

NAME

10.1%

40.9%

4-5%

79.9%

78.9% D.B.

277 mg/L

153 mg/L

35.0

120 °L

Slow

Hazy

1.48 SRM

UC Davis Experimental

Bob Schaupp,
Esparto, CA

June 2018

09/4/2018

@ADMIRALMALTINGS

Inspired by classic Continental malts, Feldblume is a versatile malt
that can be used as a foundation for a wide variety of beer

full bodied malt with bright, delicate color. We think it is
particularly well suited for lagers, saisons, farmhouse and wild
ales, as well as new school pale ales and IPAs.

All of Admiral’s malts are produced from grain grown sustainably by
California family farms. The UC Davis Experimental barley used in
Feldblume was grown using no-till practices by Bob Schaupp in his
fields near Esparto, CA.

Feldblume

A LIGHT GOLDEN MALT WITH FLORAL AROMAS OF
CLOVER AND HAY AND A MILD, SCONE-LIKE
SWEETNESS.

18- 067


